
Adopted 
COMMITTEE AMENDMENT NO 1 PROPOSED TO 

 
House Bill No. 1646 

BY: Committee 

 

05/HR05/HB1646A.1J *HR05/HB1646A.1J* 

PAGE 1
(RM)

AMEND line 28 by changing the figure "$1,753,548,020.00" to1
"$1,853,548,020.00"2

AMEND FURTHER line 33 by changing the figure3
"$1,906,487,793.00" to "$2,006,487,793.00"4


